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240V LED Pea Light Strings
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LED Pea Light Strings
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For applications above 2.5m from ground level, it is safe to use 240V strings.
Please contact us with details of what type of application you would like to use these lights
which will allow us to design and make your 240V LED Pea light system.

240V LED Pea Light Strings on Rubber cable, Extendable to a maximum of 16 strings

LED Colour
White
White
White

Twinkling White
Warm White
Warm White

Twinkling Warm White
Bronze
Twinkling Bronze

Red

Green
Blue
Blue
Pink

Multi Coloured

Part No.
TDL100BK
TDL100DG
TDL100OW
TDL10OW-T
TDL101BK
TDL101IW
TDL101W-T

TDL101WBR
TDL101WBR-T

TDL102RD
TDL104MG
TDL105BE
TDL105W
TDL106W
TDL10OMDG

LO001BK

LOO01W

Cable Colour
Black
Dark Green
White
White
Black
White
White
White
White
Red
Medium Green
Blue
White
Pink
Dark Green
Black
White

Description
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
240V 1.5m supply lead with 2A rectifier
240V 1.5m supply lead with 2A rectifier
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