LED Pea Light Strings



240V LED Pea Light Strings

For applications above 2.5m from ground level, it is safe to use 240V strings. Please contact us with details of what type of application you would like to use these lights which will allow us to design and make your 240V LED Pea light system.

240V LED Pea Light Strings on Rubber cable, Extendable to a maximum of 16 strings			
LED Colour	Part No.	Cable Colour	Description
White	TDL100BK	Black	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
White	TDL100DG	Dark Green	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
White	TDL100W	White	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Twinkling White	TDL100W-T	White	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Warm White	TDL101BK	Black	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Warm White	TDL101W	White	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Twinkling Warm White	TDL101W-T	White	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Bronze	TDL101WBR	White	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Twinkling Bronze	TDL101WBR-T	White	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Red	TDL102RD	Red	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Green	TDL104MG	Medium Green	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Blue	TDL105BE	Blue	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Blue	TDL105W	White	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Pink	TDL106W	Pink	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
Multi Coloured	TDL10MDG	Dark Green	10m long/100 LEDs, 10 watts per string
	L0001BK	Black	240V 1.5m supply lead with 2A rectifier
	L0001W	White	240V 1.5m supply lead with 2A rectifier